Volvo V50 1.8 Summum

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

AUTO

88XRZT
Benzine

2007

182961 KM
Station
Handgeschakeld

€190 - 207 per
kwartaal

Grijs

zwart

5

5

4

1798cc

92kW / 125pk
Voorwielaandrijving
7.31/ 100km
1280kg
200km
165nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 0636312613

€5.900,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Auto Boomsma

mr. W.M. Oppedijk van Veenweg 2a

9251GA Burgum
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